
FlexGlass .6

FlexGlass Specs

Max Viewing Width

Max Viewing Height

Screen Color

Gain

ALR

Half Gain

Resolution

Minimum Throw

Projection Type

Edge Blend Capable

Texture

Acoustically Transparent

Flame Resistant

1212’’ (30785mm)

103’’ (2616mm)

Gray

.6

60%

75°

4K

0.2 x Image Width

Rear

Yes

Fine

No

Yes
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